T250R9X2
Heavy Duty Cable Tie, 250 lb. 20.47" Max. Bun. Dia. 5.17" PA66, Natural, 25/pk
Article Number: 111-24803
Part Number: T250R9X2
Type: T250R
Material: PA66
1. Base Data
Part No. T250R9X2
Type T250R
Color Natural
Features These cable ties offer a high minimum tensile
strength and have a buckle feature which allows
the end of the cable tie to be tucked away if
necessary. The buckle also snaps into
HellermannTyton LTM, lashing tie mounts.
Application Used to bundle and secure wire and cable.
Application Method Quick, simple application by hand or with
HellermannTyton tensioning tools.
2. Product Dimensions
Min. Tensile Strength 250 lbs / 1115 N
Length (L) 20.47 " / 520 mm
Width (W) .49 " / 12.5 mm
Min. Ø Bundle .98 " / 25.0 mm
Max. Ø Bundle 5.71 " / 145 mm
4. Material and Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Material Shortcut PA66
Flammability UL94 V2
Operating Temperature -40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)
continuous
ROHS Conformity
Logistic and Packaging
Packaging Type bag
Pkg. Qty. 25
Carton Qty. 500
UPC 08930607281
Miscellaneous
UL Recognized (US and Canada) Yes
B u n d l i n g  a n d  S e c u r i n g
C a b l e  T i e s
14
Heavy Duty Cable Ties
T250 Series
These cable ties offer a high minimum tensile strength
and have a buckle feature which allows the end of the
cable tie to be tucked away if necessary. The buckle
also snaps into HellermannTyton LTM, lashing tie
mounts.
Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Operating
Temperature
-40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C) continuous
Flammability UL94 V2
Material Data
Article No. Part No. Type
Min. Tensile
Strength Length (L) Max. Ø Bundle Width (W)
Color Pkg. Qty.lbs.     (N) in.      (mm) in.      (mm) in.     (mm)
T250S
111-24702 T250S9X2 T250S 250 lbs (1115) 9.05″ (230) 2.17″ (55) .49″ (12.5) Natural 25
111-24700 T250S0X2 T250S 250 lbs (1115) 9.05″ (230) 2.17″ (55) .49″ (12.5) Black 25
T250R
111-24803 T250R9X2 T250R 250 lbs (1115) 20.47″ (520) 5.71″ (145) .49″ (12.5) Natural 25
111-24801 T250R0X2 T250R 250 lbs (1115) 20.47″ (520) 5.71″ (145) .49″ (12.5) Black 25
T250M
111-25002 T250M9X2 T250M 250 lbs (1115) 22.24″ (565) 5.90″ (150) .49″ (12.5) Natural 25
111-25001 T250M0X2 T250M 250 lbs (1115) 22.24″ (565) 5.90″ (150) .49″ (12.5) Black 25
T250I
111-25219 T250I9X2 T250I 250 lbs (1115) 28.54″ (725) 8.00″ (203) .49″ (12.5) Natural 25
111-00507 T250I0X2 T250I 250 lbs (1115) 28.54″ (725) 8.00″ (203) .49″ (12.5) Black 25
T250L
111-00436 T250L9X2 T250L 250 lbs (1115) 34.65″ (880) 10.00″ (254) .49″ (12.5) Natural 25
111-24601 T250L0X2 T250L 250 lbs (1115) 34.65″ (880) 10.00″ (254) .49″ (12.5) Black 25
T250XL
111-00466 T250XL9X2 T250XL 250 lbs (1115) 40.55″ (1030) 12.00″ (305) .49″ (12.5) Natural 25
111-25200 T250XL0X2 T250XL 250 lbs (1115) 40.55″ (1030) 12.00″ (305) .49″ (12.5) Black 25
Installation tools  - MK9, MK9HT, MK9P.   Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes.  Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification
purposes.
Product Selection
T250 heavy duty cable tie and lashing tie mount application
File# E64139